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Uriin

ELITEBOOK 640 G11 9Y7U4ET U5-125U

512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 645 G9
512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 645 G9
512GB SSD 14"

FDOS

5Y3JOEA R5-5675U
W11PRO

5N4Q4EA R5-5675U
W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 640 G11 A23E1EA U5-125U

512GB SSD 14"

FDOS

ELITEBOOK 640 G11 A23E2EA U7-155U

512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
256GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 840 G9
512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
512GB SSD 14"

FDOS

5Z6L9EA R5-6600U
W11PRO

OM468AT 17-1225U
W11PRO

5Z5R4EA R5-6600U
W11PRO

6F5S9EA R7-6850U
W11PRO

5Z5P1EA R5-6600U
W11PRO

8GB

8GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

8GB

16GB

8GB

16GB

8GB

ELITEBOOK 1040 G11 9GOJ4ET U5-125H 16GB

512GB SSD 14"

W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5Z5E9EA R5-6650U 16GB

512GB SSD 14"

W11PRO

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Stok

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

1

1

1

1

1

1

Fiyat

708,75
usb

754,95
usb

798,00
usb

813,75
usb

928,20
usb

943,95
usb

.017,45
usb

.048,95
usb

.090,95
usb

.128,75
usb

.153,95
usb

.153,95
usb
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HP ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5Z5F2EA R7-6800U 16GB
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5P721EA R7-6800U 16GB
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 1040 G9 9GOJ5ET U7-155H 16GB
1TB SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 1040 G11 9GOJG6ET U7-155H 32GB
1TB SSD 14'' W11PRO

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

1.174,95
usb

1.206,45
usb

1.412,25
usb

1.617,00
usb



